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Report Generation Date : 20-03-2021

THE MPASSBOOK STATEMENT IS GENERATED FOR SELECTED DATE RANGE BETWEEN
21-03-2020 TO 19-03-2021,

B CUSTOMER DETAILS
g Customer ID 190874711 Address of Customer
. Account No 660310110010591 MADHOPURA KI DHANI VILL ROOPAHERI KALAN
Name of Customer .l/:l DEEP SHARMA SO JEHIROTR AN AEA D’S"M'P%g IRORCEE
ClliRANJI LAL < | JAIPUR) RAJASTHAN INDIA 3039
\ - . . .
4 N Transaction | Instrument Id Narration Debit Credit Balance
' Date
;" 9 10-Apr-2020 BUPI/010164300953/10-04-2 020 - 150.00 150.11
K- 16:37:07/UPI
N 14-Apr-2020 BUPI/010548072775/14-04-2 020 9.19 - 140.92
N 16:18:00/UPI -
" 20-Apr-2020 BUPI/011116612607/20-04-2 020 50.00 - 90.92
08:31:34/UPI
21-Apr-2020 BUPI/011208746643/21-04-2 020 1.00 - 89.92
08:18:27/UPI
21-Apr-2020 BUPI/011215734747/21-04-2 020 49.00 - 40.92
15:04:42/UPI
26-Apr-2020 BUPI/011736948574/26-04-2 020 - 1000.00 1040.92
. 09:01:34/UPI
26-Apr-2020 BUPI/011727075635/26-04-2 020 1.00 - 1039.92
09:51:34/UPI
26-Apr-2020 BUPI/011727451359/26-04-2 020 450.00 - 589.92
09:54:16/UPI
30-Apr-2020 BUPI/012127973014/30-04¢2 020 1.00 - 588.92
11:34:09/UPI
01-May-2020 BUPI/012237353758/01-05-2 020 500.00 - 88.92
13:04:31/UPL
07-May-2020 BUPI/012828267962/07-05-2 020 80.00 - 8.92
07:13:44/UPI
07-May-2020 BUPI/012809812282/07-05-2 020 - 5400.00 5408.92
09:51:08/UPI
07-May-2020 — BUPI/012852036043/07-05-2 020 5000.00 - 408.92
13:17:27/UPI -
08-May-2020 Int:30-04-2020/01-02-2020 - 3.00 411.92
08-May-2020 BUPI/012912199708/08-05-2 020 200.00 - 211.92
12:11:27/UPI _
13-May-2020 BUPI/013428013065/13-05-2 020 50.00 - 161.92
% 07:02:26/UPI
b 16-May-2020 BUPI/013716266577/16-05-2 020 2,00 ) 159.92
e 16:51:41/UPI
K 17-May-2020 BUPI/013821596639/17-05-2 020 50.00 - 109.92
07:20:20/UPI
b 17-May-2020 BUPI/013807897509/17-05-2 020 40.00 - 69.92
- 07:48:26/UPI
r‘ 17-May-2020 BUPI/013814690199/17-05-2 020 - 20.00 89.92
? 07:51:29/UP1 -
17-May-2020 BUPI/013814071357/17-05-2 020 40.00 - 49.92
07:53:08/UPI
e 18-May-2020 BUPI/013954740827/18-05-2 020 49.00 - 0.92
& 18:04:41/UPI L
29-May-2020 BUPI/015011793672/29-05-2 020 . 1200.00 1200.92
: 11:54:54/UPI
29-May-2020 BUPI/015044981072/29-05-2 020 1000.00 - 200.92
: 11:57:15/UPI . B '
572

.........
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29-May-2020 RUPIATE082§04461/20-08-2 020 J 200000 220092 A\
— | |is02sur S e S—— B
30-Muy-2020 RUPIOT 1212 €0760/30-08-2 020 19.00 216192
e W (A ¥ 21
30-May-2020 BUPIOTS107217332/30.-08-2 000 1.00 . 216092 Y
eI — 107.20.88701 , B I
30-Mny-2020 RUPIOTS107234740/30-05.2 020 1999.00 : 161,02
e 107.22. 0200p)
. i il
02-Jun-2020 BUPIOT$413340244/0)-06- 020 121.00 . 14092 -
P —— | R0V
04-Jun-2020 BUPI018648753387/04-06-2 020 40.00 - 092
— 1 R2anonm
L‘ML — [163054400076//S01/157.47. 255.232 -l 200000 200092
b
::@““‘-“3“ 017410505862/ WDL/157.37. 132.50 1500.00 . 500.92
22-lun-2020 BUPI/017448403718/22-06-2 020 i 100.00 600.92
- 125137001
|29-Jun-2020 018113724316/ WDL/_APB 500.00 . 100.92
OR-Aug-2020 - ] Inl.3|07-‘02@\!-05-2020 P 2.00 102.92
10-Aug-2020 ATM Card Maint Charge + G ST 102.92 - 0.00
08-lan-2021 BUPI/100820779743/08-01-2 021 . 1.00 1.00
{ 15:51:307UP] - : '
14-Jan-2021 BUPI/101472136151/14-01-2 021 .
AL 400.00 401.00
16-Jan-2021 BUPI/101674840379/16-01-2 021 . 200.00 601.00
20.45:51/UPI
121-1@-2021 BUPI/102103171255/21-01-2 021 = 100.00 701.00
| 03:54:01/UPI
|21-1an-2021 Min Bal Charge+Serv.TAX <December20> 118.00 - 583.00
22-Jan-2021 &Q}I’gl((l)g/zég?SIMZl/zZ-Ol-Z 021 - 9606.00 10189.00 -
{22-)an-2021 | 102212978183/ WDL/ CZU 6500.00 - 3689.00
23-Jan-2021 102312838052/WDL/ APB 3000.00 g 689.00
27-Jan-2021 BUPI/102715899760/27-01-2 021 - 200.00 889.00
15:35:43/UPI
0S-Feb-2021 Charges:DUPPASS-100 GST - 18 118.00 i 771.00
06Fcb-2021 BUPI/103713789022/06-02-2 021 . 250.00 1021.00
13:07:58/UPI
06-Feb-2021 BUPI/103713795407/06-02-2 021 = 250.00 1271.00
13:13:45/UPI
06-Feb-2021 BUPI/103713803353/06-02-2 021 - 50.00 1321.00
13:18:59/UPI
06Fcb-2021 Int:31-01-2021/01-11-2020™ i 1.00 1322.00
10-Feb-2021 ggu&l/;%g?smosww-oz-z 021 i 250.00 1572.00
11-Feb-2021 104215583427//WDL/ APB 1500.00 2 72.00
12-Feb-2021 ggq;%%g?slst)osnz-oz-z 021 - 50.00 122.00
12-Feb-2021 BUPI/104309817117/12-02-2 021 . 50.00 172.00
— 09:29:49/UPI
15-Feb-2021 BUPI/104691009632/15-02-2 021 . 200.00 372.00
15:14:59/UPI
15-Feb-2021 BUPI/104615102790/15-02-2 021 - 1.00 373.00
15:19:45/UP
15-Feb-2021 BUPI/104615135203/15-02-2 021 . 399.00 772.00
15:20:55/UP1
15-Feb-2021 104615553874/WDL/_APB 600.00 - 172.00
13-Mar-2021 IMPS/107217311970/Bharat? ¢ . 250.00 422.00
15-Mar-2021 IMPS/107416890845/Bharatl ¢ . 50.00 472.00
18-Mar-2021 IMPS/107712174443/Bharatl ¢ 3 250.00 73332
19-Mar-2021 107812721498/ WDL/ APB 700.00 : 92:
32.00
19-Mar-2021 IMPS/107817797400/Bharatl ¢ i 10.00 2
19-Mar-2021 BUPI/107817769280/19-03%2 021 | 25000.00 25032.00
17:53:40/UPI e
19-Mar-2021 BUPI/107817769962/19-03-2 021 .| 25000.00 50032.
17:55:05/UP
(- : S
¢ £y llr’ D
CA e B T
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Government of Rajasthan
REGISTRATION & STAMPS DEPARTMENT, RAJASTHAN, AJMER
SUB-REGISTRAR : TUNGA

A ~ Fee Receipt
ppendix I-Form No. 9 (Rule 75 & 131) Print Date . 31-10-2019 1:23 PM
201902157000446 Receipt Date :: 31/10/2019
3K RAM KANYA DEVI, Document S. No. 201901157000727
1 - \_,} 3 ¢ 0,GOD KA BASS ,KOTKHWADA ,JAIPUR
\?? ? . Sale Deed
~_ i 4 200200 Evaluated Value 2466771
-Rﬁalgtféuon Fee T 4668 Fee for Memorandum Us_64_67 : 2
L ¥ 300 Certified copying fees Us_57 : 20
Stamp (Memorandum) z Reg (memorandum) : ?
Surcharge ¥ 3734 Stamp Duty ¥ 18671
Penalty 70 Inspection fee k0
Us_25_34 70 Commission 20
Custody z Others b
Cash Amount Received Z0
Other than Cash ¥ 27373
Total Amount 227373
*Rebate U/S 9(1) : 2 4668

Mode of Payment (#Mode Number Amount #)
# e-Gras Challan 34719720 Z 21373 # Stamp N.A. ¥ 6000

Signature of presenter or applicant for

copy or Search certificate

g A

Cashier

Signature of redplent
and date of return receipt

“
\

SUB-REGISTRAR
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3o Reiw 31 FTE 10 T 2019 F 01:24 PM s

AATFAGA JADAV DEVI G/grafes A MATHURA PRASAD

SHARMA
37 72 a¥, Sfa BARMINI, =@aard Housewife

fyardr House No.:0, Colony: MADHOPURA , Area: MADHOPURA
THI BASSI, City: BASSI, Pin code: 303901, District: JAIPUR, State:
RAJASTHAN

AT Segenell i
201901157000727. ..
Sale Deed (Female other than SC/ST/BPL)

e 4. 201902157000446 @

i 31-10-2019

Ui Yok ¥ 4668

vfafafd Yo 2 0

gsaichel oeh ¥ 300

T Yo T 0

FH TFT Yoh T 18671

FT TS Yoh T 3734

S AT 27373

<9

201901157000727 4 "

: PINER

Sale Deed (Female other than SC/ST/BPL) o

9a TEalel, 9T
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Endorsement of Execution

Executant
[Age’ 72

T AT JADAV DEVI, GI/GA/afesT 41 MATHURA

PRASAD SHARMA, EaaaTT HousewifedTid BARMINI

House No.:0, Colony: MADHOPURA , Area: MADHOPURA
THI BASSI, City: BASSI, Pin code: 303901, District:
JAIPUR, State: RAJASTHAN

2 sysharchrgs RAM KANYA DEVI, gargafe s

CHIRANJI LAL, =@ Housewifesifad BARMINI
House No.:0, Colony: GOD KA BASS, Area: GOD KA
BASS THI KOTKAWDA, City: KOTKHWADA, Pin code:
303901, District: JAIPUR, State: RAJASTHAN

& dETYT Sale Deed (Female other than SC/ST/BPL) & 9 Jd d HAFE fasdred AT TR f&ar |

gfIee AR § 200000/~ G & / A @A / #F ¥ F 200000 G F ———— ¥ AV FHE GIod FA TR w2

I

3o FSuTEe @t BT UgHe AT cafdadt & #7 ¢, A g ud e fawa At aEe faw @
T gl

3 TETgr & AH q 9ar o 3T FEER
&.
1 Name: s/AEGAT CHIRANJI LAL, GH/grafes A Signature
BANSHI LAL SiTfa BRAHMAN —\>
Age: 48 7 .
Add: House No.:0, Colony: GOD KA BASS, Area: GOD fass o =Dy, Yo,
'KA BASS THI KOTKAWDA, City: KOTKHWADA, Pin \Qb
code: 303901, District: JAIPUR, State: RAJASTHAN
| Signature

e 2 Name: SUAIFAFAT MOOLCHAND SHARMA,
Wy, gergvafes A SITARAM SHARMA ifd BARMINI

.'Age: 33 %?qr:@ 'h{

'Add: House No.:0, Colony: MADHOPURA, Area: ) : 2
MADHOPURA THI KOTKAWDA, City: KOTKHWADA, Pin ! W

r' - >

code: 303901, District: JAIPUR, State: RAJASTHAN 0
%7 S
e
N . \ -y
201901157000727 3@% TUNGA
L il 9
Sale Deed (Female other than sc/sTBPL) e
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& s @ gt fe g foierd T @l
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